
Date Action Venue Meeting point Time COST

Mon 17th Sept Students’ meeting

Mon 24th Sept Parents' Evening

Fri 5th Oct Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 12th Oct Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 19th Oct Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

ALC 08:00- 13:00

Crescent car park, Bude 08:30- 12:15

Fri 2nd Nov Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

ALC 08:00- 13:00
Michael Browning Way car park 09:00- 12:00

Fri 9th Nov Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 16th Nov Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 23rd Nov Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 30th Nov Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

ALC 08:00- 13:00
Michael Browning Way car park 09:00- 12:00

Fri 7th Dec Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 14th Dec Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

ALC 08:00- 13:00
Michael Browning Way car park 09:00- 12:00
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There is a fee charged per session to cover fuel costs for 
transporting boats and a small charge towards wear and tear of 
equipment.  This will be paid on a half termly basis, or before a 
significant event. A student will not be allowed on session they 
have not paid for the sessions in advance. Refunds will not be 
issued. 
 
Payment can be made by: 
Online via Parent Pay 
Cheque (to the Finance Office) – made payable to ‘Launceston 
College’ with your child’s name and ‘Devizes to Westminster’ 
written on the reverse of the cheque 
Cash (to the Finance Office) 
Debit or credit card – by calling the Finance Office on 01566 

* Friday Bude sessions will run when weather allows. Please bring both water and 
training kit to each session, if weather is very poor we will do fitness and/or 
maintenance sessions on site at the ALC. 

Charge per session:  
Bude £3.00  

Exeter £5.00  
Tiverton £8.00  

Watersides £28.50 
DW £40.00 

National Champs £30.00 



Date Action Venue Meeting point Time COST
Fri 11th Jan Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

ALC 08:00- 13:00
Michael Browning Way car park 09:00- 12:00

Fri 18th Jan Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 25th Jan Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 1st Feb Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 8th Feb Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

ALC 08:00- 14:30

Sampford Peverall 09:30- 13:00

Fri 15th Feb Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 1st Mar Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 8th Mar Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 22nd Mar Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Fri 29th Mar Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Mon 1st April Parents meeting

Fri 5th April Training Bude ALC 15:30- 18:30 £3.00

Thur 18th April DW registration Devizes Wharf Devizes wharf 17:30 (TBC)

Fri 19th April DW Day 1 Devizes- Newbury Devizes wharf 07:00 (TBC)

Sat 20th April DW Day 2 07:00

Sun 21st April DW Day 3 07:00

Mon 22nd April DW Day 4 07:00
ALC 08:00 - 16:00

Michael Browning Way car park 09:00- 15:00
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Competition for a place is fierce. You have to show commitment and dedication to progress. 
 

If you are not making suitable progress through the training  you will be withdrawn 


